1F A S T  &  E A S Y
FMP100 FMB020 FMM80A
Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet xx xx xx
Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet xx xx xx
Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet xx xx xx
Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet xx xx xx
Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet xx xx xx
Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet xx xx xx

Extended coverage to any part of the world
CARRIER REEFER CABLE
Order code: PPCB00000460
ALL-CAN300
Order code: ALC3004P4501
FMS CABLE
Order code: PPCB00000500
TACHO CABLE
Order code: PPCB00000300
CAN-CONTROL
Order code: CANCONGHCZ01
ECAN02
Order code: ECAN02000001
LV-CAN200
Order code: LV-CAN4P1201
TACHOGRAPH FRONT
PANEL CABLE
Order code: PPCB00000430
CAN ADAPTERS
1-WIRE RFID READER
Order code: PPEX00000880
OBD-II Y SPLITTER CABLE
Order code: PPCB00007460
OBD-II TO 9-PIN ADAPTER
Order code: PPCB00003850
9-PIN CABLE
Order code: PPCB00007240
OBD-II & OEM DATA
EXTENSION CABLE
Order code: PPCB00007560
OBD-II TO FMS ADAPTER
Order code: PGCB00007950
IBUTTON
Order code: PPEX00000060
ID BADGE REEL WITH CLIP
Order code: PPEX00003540
DATA CABLES READERS & HOLDERS
MAGNETIC HOLDER
Order code: PPEX00007620
62 63
Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet,
consectetur adipiscing elit, sed
do eiusmod tempor
ACCESSORIES
A wide range of accessories, which are fully compatible with
Teltonika telematics products, enormously expands device use cases
and creates considerable added value for your business.
OBD-II CONNECTION
EXTENSION CABLE
Order code: PPCB00000140
POWER CABLE WITH
CLAMP CONNECTORS
Order code: PPWS00000680
WALL
CHARGER (EU)
Order code: PPPS00003660
RELAY WITH WIRES
FOR IMMOBILIZING
Order code: PPEX00003260
FMB9YX 1.5 M POWER
CABLE WITH FUSE
Order code: PPWS00000520
IP67 CASING
Order code: PGCA00001810
IRIDIUM EDGE®
Order code: PPP0000003180
TEMPERATURE SENSOR
Order code: PPCB00000300
OTHER
12-PIN POWER CABLE FOR
CIGARETTE LIGHTER SOCKET
Order code: PPCB00000250
OBD-II POWER
CABLE (FEMALE)
Order code: PPW50000110
POWER CABLES